Current Assets
Cash
Cash on Hand
Cash in Banks - Local Currency
Cash in Banks - Foreign Currency
Receivables
Receivable Accounts
Inter - Agency Receivables
Other Receivables
Inventories
Materials
Supplies
Prepayments
Other Current Assets
Property, Plant and Equipment
Land and Land Improvements
Buildings
Office Equipmént, Furniture and Fixtures
Machineries and Equipment
Transportation Equipment
Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

Current Liabilities
Payable Accounts

Inter - Agency Payables
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National Electrification Administration

Balance Sheet

As of August 31, 2016

ASSETS

LIABILITIES
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Corporate Fund
1,783,248.11
6.482,424,297.58
32,164.085.59 6,516,371,631.28

11,325,402,800.07
8,758,815,194.80

— 07.282.848.68

4,876,378.78

198049919

20,141,500,843.55

6,856,877.97
1,743,420.69

— 150.000.00

45,827,245.34
142,808,925.09
32,193,275.72
3.596,354.17

13,606,681.28

— 251359056

26,666,622,773.49

240,446,072.16

— 471050291

26,911,779,348.56

64,971,029.39

8,120,689,146.28
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e National Electrification Administration

Balance Sheet
g As of August 31, 2016

Condensed

Corporate Fund
Other Liability Accounts

13,630,627,860.75 21,816,288,036.42
Long Term Liabilities

Mortgage/Bonds/Loans Payable 7,435474.50
Deferred Credits 46,685,392 86
TOTAL LIABILITIES 21,870,408,903.78

EQUITY

Government Equity 4,950,124,642.40
Retained Earnings 91,245,802.38

— A R L P

TOTAL EQUITY 5.041.370.444.78
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TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 26,911,779,348.56
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