

Payable Accounts

Inter - Agency Payables

Date/Time Printed: October 04, 2016 10:31:55 AM

National Electrification Administration

Balance Sheet

As of August 31, 2016



ASSETS

Current Assets			
Cash			
Cash on Hand	1,783,248.11		
Cash in Banks - Local Currency	6,482,424,297.58		
Cash in Banks - Foreign Currency	32.164,085.59	6,516,371,631.28	
Receivables			
Receivable Accounts	11,325,402,800.07		
Inter - Agency Receivables	8,758,815,194.80		
Other Receivables	57.282.848.68	20,141,500,843.55	
Inventories			
Materials	4,876,378.78		
Supplies	1,980,499.19	6,856,877.97	
Prepayments		1,743,420.69	
Other Current Assets	S.W.	150,000.00	26,666,622,773.49
Property, Plant and Equipment			
Land and Land Improvements		45,827,245.34	
Buildings		142,808,925.09	
Office Equipment, Furniture and Fixtures		32,193,275.72	
Machineries and Equipment		3,596,354.17	
Transportation Equipment		13,506,681.28	
Other Property, Plant and Equipment	14	2.513.590.56	240,446,072.16
Other Assets		-	4,710,502,91
TOTAL ASSETS		=	26,911,779,348.56
LIABILITIES			
Current Liabilities			

Page 1 of 2

64,971,029.39

8,120,689,146.28

National Electrification Administration



Date/Time Printed: October 04, 2016 10:31:55 AM

Balance Sheet

As of August 31, 2016

		Corporate Fund	
Other Liability Accounts		13,630,627,860.75	21,816,288,036.42
Long Term Liabilities			
Mortgage/Bonds/Loans Payable			7,435,474.50
Deferred Credits		_	46,685,392.86
TOTAL LIABILITIES			21,870,408,903.78
	EQUITY		
Government Equity			4,950,124,642.40
Retained Earnings		-	91,245,802.38
TOTAL EQUITY		S	5,041,370,444.78
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY			26,911,779,348.56

Condensed